
2017066 Eden Sports Center Mini 4
BD 12
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[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

BYE

[1] Daniel KNOTT
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TSA071071

TSA051288
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EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

Frederik NAUDE

[4] MARTIN MOSTERT

Xander PIENAAR

[4] MICHAEL MOSTERT 6-0, 7-5
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TSA050123

TSA051044

TSA050123

TSA051044

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

[3] Hugo KOEN

Schalk MEINTJES

[3] Ruan LAMPRECHT

Zander PETZER 6-2, 7-6
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TSA06184

TSA051017

TSA06184

TSA051017

EDEN

Winelands

EDEN

Winelands

Jody  PRETORIUS

[2] Pieter KOTZé

Lucas BRISKHAM

[2] Louis UYS 6-0, 6-0

[1] KNOTT / MATTHYSEN

[4] MOSTERT / MOSTERT

7-5, 6-3

[3] KOEN / LAMPRECHT

[2] KOTZé / UYS

6-1, 6-2

[1] KNOTT / MATTHYSEN

[2] KOTZé / UYS

2-6, 6-2, 10-6

[2] KOTZé / UYS
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